For further information, contact:
Tel. No: (480) 607-3100 (Ext. 201)
Fax No: (480) 607-3101
The  DTM series offers two com-
pletely independent channels for
temperature monitoring. Totally
front key programmable, these

6 = 240VAC
7 = 15VDC
Ordering Example: DTM/BM/5/R -- Dual-channel
Temperature monitor with J,K,T & E Thermocouple inputs,
120vac Power and relay output option.
R  =  4 Relays plus two
audio/visual outputs
OC = 4 Solid State outputs
(Open Collector)
To find a model number, fill in blanks 1, 2, and 3 with appropriate selection. Refer to ordering example below:
ANALOG INPUTS:
i)   J,K,T,E,R,S,B Thermocouples, Thermistor, RTD
Cold junction error: +/- 1 C (10C to 45c)
Open Sensor condition displayed
RESOLUTIOIN:
Temperature resolution: 1C/1F(Thermocouples)
Temperature resolution: 1C/1F(RTDs)
Temperature resolution: 0.1C/0.2F(Thermistors)
ANALOG TO DIGITAL CONVERSION
Dual Slope, integrating, 20,000 count A/D converter
Conversion rate: 7 conversions/sec (typical)
DISPLAY: Seven red 7-segment LED displays, 0.39 inch
height.Negative polarity and Over-range indication.
DISPLAY TEST: 8.8.8.8.8.8.8. on power up
POWER OPTION
120VAC (60 Hz) (Standard)   220VAC (50 Hz) (Optional)
8VDC -- 15VDC @ 900ma (optional)
OUTPUT (optional)
1.Open collector - 4 open collector outputs, maximum
sink capability of 50ma per output
2.Relays: Single pole single throw, 1 Amp @ 28Vdc or
0.5 Amp @ 120Vac resistive
Output termination: Euro-style plugable connector
BM  = J, K, T & E Thermocouples
R     = ‘R’ type Thermocouple
S     = ‘S’ type Thermocouple
B     = ‘B’ type Thermocouple
TH   = Thermistor
RTD = RTD (.000385 &.000392)
Page 23